
AUTODROMO INTERNAZIONALE DEL MUGELLO

RACING WEEKEND

C.I.- EUROPEAN SERIES FORMULA 3

RESULTS RACE 1
POS No DRIVER NAT TEAM CAR GR CL L TIME GAP SPD FASTEST LAP

1 4 CHEEVER E. ITA PREMA POWERT DALLARA F308 IF3E CIF3 13 22'12.805 184.172 Km/h 238.4 1'41.480 4
2 5 MAISANO B. FRA PREMA POWERT DALLARA F308 IF3E CIF3 13 22'13.757 0.952 241.0 1'41.414 3
3 25 AGOSTINI R. E ITA JD MOTORSPOR MYGALE M10 F IF3E CIF3 13 22'14.588 1.783 240.5 1'41.464 4
4 6 MARTINS H. E BRA PREMA POWERT DALLARA F308 IF3E CIF3 13 22'22.505 9.700 239.4 1'42.110 6
5 12 SIROTKIN S. E RUS EURONOVA R.B DALLARA F308 IF3E CIF3 13 22'23.491 10.686 241.6 1'42.079 7
6 2 MARASCA M. E ITA BVM SRL DALLARA F308 IF3E CIF3 13 22'24.337 11.532 242.6 1'42.041 5
7 13 VISOIU R. E ROM GHINZANI ARC DALLARA F308 IF3E CIF3 13 22'26.659 13.854 241.6 1'42.269 6
8 18 LATIFI N. E CAN JD MOTORSPOR MYGALE M10 F IF3E CIF3 13 22'26.964 14.159 244.3 1'42.123 6
9 3 JOUSSE M. FRA BVM SRL DALLARA F308 IF3E CIF3 13 22'30.002 17.197 241.6 1'42.330 6

10 33 DE BEER SHANE R RSA SC. VICTORIA MYGALE M10 F CIF3 13 22'31.098 18.293 239.4 1'42.508 8
11 10 KURODA Y. JAP EURONOVA R.B DALLARA F308 IF3E CIF3 13 22'40.239 27.434 242.6 1'43.189 7

NOT CLASSIFIED

RET 14 BARRABEIG G. E SPA GHINZANI ARC DALLARA F308 IF3E CIF3 4 7'08.201 9 LAPS 242.1 1'43.939 4
FASTEST LAP       3°  MAISANO Brandon           1'41.414  186.187Km/h

HOURS EXPOSED :

DIRECTOR OF RACING     : Antonio CANU

DIRECTOR OF TIMING     : Lando POGGI

STARTING LIST 12 NO START CLASSIFIED 11 NO CLASSIFIED 1

AIR                Temp:   24°C  Humidity:   48%

TRACK                      Temp:     °C  Condition:  BUONO START (15:10) 15:16 END (     ) 15:39
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AUTODROMO INTERNAZIONALE DEL MUGELLO

RACING WEEKEND

C.I.- EUROPEAN SERIES FORMULA 3

RESULTS RACE 1
POS No DRIVER NAT TEAM CAR GR CL L TIME GAP SPD FASTEST LAP

CAMPIONATO ITALIANO F.3

1 4 CHEEVER E. ITA PREMA POWERT DALLARA F308 IF3E CIF3 13 22'12.805 184.172 Km/h 1'41.480 4
2 5 MAISANO B. FRA PREMA POWERT DALLARA F308 IF3E CIF3 13 22'13.757 0.952 1'41.414 3
3 25 AGOSTINI R. E ITA JD MOTORSPOR MYGALE M10 F IF3E CIF3 13 22'14.588 1.783 1'41.464 4
4 6 MARTINS H. E BRA PREMA POWERT DALLARA F308 IF3E CIF3 13 22'22.505 9.700 1'42.110 6
5 12 SIROTKIN S. E RUS EURONOVA R.B DALLARA F308 IF3E CIF3 13 22'23.491 10.686 1'42.079 7
6 2 MARASCA M. E ITA BVM SRL DALLARA F308 IF3E CIF3 13 22'24.337 11.532 1'42.041 5
7 13 VISOIU R. E ROM GHINZANI ARC DALLARA F308 IF3E CIF3 13 22'26.659 13.854 1'42.269 6
8 18 LATIFI N. E CAN JD MOTORSPOR MYGALE M10 F IF3E CIF3 13 22'26.964 14.159 1'42.123 6
9 3 JOUSSE M. FRA BVM SRL DALLARA F308 IF3E CIF3 13 22'30.002 17.197 1'42.330 6

10 33 DE BEER SHANE R RSA SC. VICTORIA MYGALE M10 F CIF3 13 22'31.098 18.293 1'42.508 8
11 10 KURODA Y. JAP EURONOVA R.B DALLARA F308 IF3E CIF3 13 22'40.239 27.434 1'43.189 7

NOT CLASSIFIED

RET 14 BARRABEIG G. E SPA GHINZANI ARC DALLARA F308 IF3E CIF3 4 7'08.201 9 LAPS 1'43.939 4
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AUTODROMO INTERNAZIONALE DEL MUGELLO

RACING WEEKEND

C.I.- EUROPEAN SERIES FORMULA 3

RESULTS RACE 1
POS No DRIVER NAT TEAM CAR GR CL L TIME GAP SPD FASTEST LAP

EUROPEAN SERIES F.3

1 4 CHEEVER E. ITA PREMA POWERT DALLARA F308 IF3E CIF3 13 22'12.805 184.172 Km/h 1'41.480 4
2 5 MAISANO B. FRA PREMA POWERT DALLARA F308 IF3E CIF3 13 22'13.757 0.952 1'41.414 3
3 25 AGOSTINI R. E ITA JD MOTORSPOR MYGALE M10 F IF3E CIF3 13 22'14.588 1.783 1'41.464 4
4 6 MARTINS H. E BRA PREMA POWERT DALLARA F308 IF3E CIF3 13 22'22.505 9.700 1'42.110 6
5 12 SIROTKIN S. E RUS EURONOVA R.B DALLARA F308 IF3E CIF3 13 22'23.491 10.686 1'42.079 7
6 2 MARASCA M. E ITA BVM SRL DALLARA F308 IF3E CIF3 13 22'24.337 11.532 1'42.041 5
7 13 VISOIU R. E ROM GHINZANI ARC DALLARA F308 IF3E CIF3 13 22'26.659 13.854 1'42.269 6
8 18 LATIFI N. E CAN JD MOTORSPOR MYGALE M10 F IF3E CIF3 13 22'26.964 14.159 1'42.123 6
9 3 JOUSSE M. FRA BVM SRL DALLARA F308 IF3E CIF3 13 22'30.002 17.197 1'42.330 6

10 10 KURODA Y. JAP EURONOVA R.B DALLARA F308 IF3E CIF3 13 22'40.239 27.434 1'43.189 7

NOT CLASSIFIED

RET 14 BARRABEIG G. E SPA GHINZANI ARC DALLARA F308 IF3E CIF3 4 7'08.201 9 LAPS 1'43.939 4
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